LOYDETYT KOULUKUVAT

1940 (?) Alakoulu, nimet on

1949 kevat

1950
1952
1952

1954
1955

1957
1958
1958
1959
1960
1961
1962
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
1974
1975

Koko koulu, nimet on
Alakoulu?

Yldkoulu, nimet on

Yldkoulu, nimet on

Yldkoulu, nimet on

Alakoulu, nimet on
Alakoulu, nimet on
Yldkoulu, nimet on
Alakoulu, nimet on
Yldkoulu, nimet on
Ylakoulu

Ylakoulu

tulossa

tulossa

nimet on, koko koulu tasta eteenpain



1976

1977 nimeton

1983

1985 — 2006 kaikki vuodet



